
RESULT  -  Race 7

Event 20 - BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 3 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 10 1:12.8012:34.78 2 72.0069.45Vespa Hornet Pk 1556

2 11 Andrew DUNCAN 10 1:17.1413:19.07 2 67.9565.6044.29Lambretta Lin 2456

3 35 Adie HORROCKS 9 1:21.9312:35.75 3 63.9862.421 LapVespa Ss90 1505

4 52 John WOODS 9 1:22.6812:36.02 8 63.4062.401 LapGilera Runner GP 1836a

5 83 Jeramy CREW 9 1:22.3912:36.61 8 63.6262.351 LapLambretta Gp200 2006

6 79 Christopher MIDDLETON 9 1:21.8212:42.13 5 64.0661.901 LapLambretta GP200 2006

7 18 Jon HOLT 9 1:22.4812:47.57 9 63.5561.461 LapLambretta GP200 2006

8 39 Shane HUNSDALE 9 1:23.0412:48.72 9 63.1261.371 LapLambretta Gp125 2006

9 4 Ben-jordon READINGS 9 1:25.4813:12.20 5 61.3259.551 LapLambretta GP 1986

10 55 John BALCOMB 9 1:26.6913:19.55 2 60.4659.001 LapLambretta Gp200 2006

11 20 Gary SMYTH 9 1:29.4713:41.65 2 58.5957.411 LapLambretta Li 225 Special 6

12 64 Dave CANN 8 1:31.7712:36.38 2 57.1255.442 LapsLambretta GP 2006

Not-Classified

63 David BRISTOW 7 1:16.80DNF 2 68.25Vespa Hornet SS135 193 9:06.02 67.205

1 Graham TATTON 5 1:16.96DNF 5 68.11Lambretta GP200 250 6:31.89 66.886

Fastest Lap

Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:12.80 23 Vespa Hornet Pk 155 72.006

No 79 - Time includes 5s Pnalty for Jump Start

Start Time : 14:04

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Jun 25 14:21

Graham Marshall

Pembrey



RESULT  -  Race 7

EVENT  5

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 35 Adie HORROCKS 9 1:21.9312:35.75 3 63.9862.42Vespa Ss90 1505

Not-Classified

63 David BRISTOW 7 1:16.80DNF 2 68.25Vespa Hornet SS135 193 9:06.02 67.205

Fastest Lap

David BRISTOW 1:16.80 263 Vespa Hornet SS135 193 68.255

No 79 - Time includes 5s Pnalty for Jump Start

EVENT  6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 3 Ioannis CHITOGLOU 10 1:12.8012:34.78 2 72.0069.45Vespa Hornet Pk 1556

2 11 Andrew DUNCAN 10 1:17.1413:19.07 2 67.9565.60Lambretta Lin 2456

3 83 Jeramy CREW 9 1:22.3912:36.61 8 63.6262.35Lambretta Gp200 2006

4 79 Christopher MIDDLETON 9 1:21.8212:42.13 5 64.0661.90Lambretta GP200 2006

5 18 Jon HOLT 9 1:22.4812:47.57 9 63.5561.46Lambretta GP200 2006

6 39 Shane HUNSDALE 9 1:23.0412:48.72 9 63.1261.37Lambretta Gp125 2006

7 4 Ben-jordon READINGS 9 1:25.4813:12.20 5 61.3259.55Lambretta GP 1986

8 55 John BALCOMB 9 1:26.6913:19.55 2 60.4659.00Lambretta Gp200 2006

9 20 Gary SMYTH 9 1:29.4713:41.65 2 58.5957.41Lambretta Li 225 Special 6

10 64 Dave CANN 8 1:31.7712:36.38 2 57.1255.44Lambretta GP 2006

Not-Classified

1 Graham TATTON 5 1:16.96DNF 5 68.11Lambretta GP200 250 6:31.89 66.886

Fastest Lap

Ioannis CHITOGLOU 1:12.80 23 Vespa Hornet Pk 155 72.006

No 79 - Time includes 5s Pnalty for Jump Start

EVENT  6a

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 52 John WOODS 9 1:22.6812:36.02 8 63.4062.40Gilera Runner GP 1836a

Fastest Lap

John WOODS 1:22.68 852 Gilera Runner GP 183 63.406a

No 79 - Time includes 5s Pnalty for Jump Start

Start Time : 14:04

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

14 Jun 25 14:21

Graham Marshall

Pembrey



Event 20 - BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP

LAP TIMES - Race 7

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham TATTON

1 1:22.21 1:17.35 1:17.34 1:18.03 1:16.96

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ioannis CHITOGLOU

1 1:18.15 1:12.80 1:13.04 1:13.32 1:14.06 1:14.71 1:15.09 1:14.45 1:14.99 1:24.17

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben-jordon READINGS

1 1:35.53 1:26.27 1:26.38 1:26.66 1:25.48 1:27.17 1:27.24 1:29.07 1:28.40

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew DUNCAN

1 1:23.78 1:17.14 1:18.12 1:17.73 1:17.74 1:18.04 1:17.72 1:18.36 1:17.86 1:32.58

18

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jon HOLT

1 1:32.51 1:25.88 1:26.85 1:24.41 1:23.59 1:24.49 1:23.38 1:23.98 1:22.48

20

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary SMYTH

1 1:37.97 1:29.47 1:30.84 1:30.18 1:30.41 1:30.74 1:30.87 1:31.24 1:29.93

35

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adie HORROCKS

1 1:32.57 1:24.21 1:21.93 1:22.58 1:22.76 1:23.74 1:22.89 1:22.98 1:22.09

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Shane HUNSDALE

1 1:33.26 1:25.43 1:25.48 1:24.21 1:24.94 1:25.04 1:23.73 1:23.59 1:23.04

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WOODS

1 1:29.26 1:23.92 1:23.79 1:23.40 1:23.28 1:23.94 1:22.93 1:22.68 1:22.82

55

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John BALCOMB

1 1:31.83 1:26.69 1:29.12 1:27.81 1:27.94 1:28.67 1:28.56 1:28.67 1:30.26

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David BRISTOW

1 1:22.46 1:16.80 1:17.88 1:17.14 1:17.31 1:17.12 1:17.31

64

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dave CANN

1 1:39.00 1:31.77 1:32.78 1:33.69 1:34.87 1:34.90 1:34.85 1:34.52

79

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Christopher MIDDLETON

1 1:32.03 1:26.68 1:24.26 1:22.16 1:21.82 1:21.88 1:22.56 1:22.65 1:23.09
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83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jeramy CREW

1 1:29.47 1:23.93 1:23.91 1:23.33 1:23.24 1:23.93 1:23.34 1:22.39 1:23.07
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Event 20 - BSSO SUPER CHAMPIONSHIP  -  Race 7

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

3 1:18.15 3 2:30.95 3 3:43.99 3 4:57.31 3 6:11.37 3 7:26.08 3 8:41.17 3 9:55.62 3 11:10.61 3 12:34.78

1 1:22.21 63 2:39.26 1 3:56.90 63 5:14.28 64 6:17.24 *1 20 7:38.87 *1 4 8:47.49 *1 18 10:01.11 *1 52 11:13.20 *1 35 12:35.75 *1

63 1:22.46 1 2:39.56 63 3:57.14 1 5:14.93 63 6:31.59 63 7:48.71 55 8:52.06 *1 39 10:02.09 *1 83 11:13.54 *1 52 12:36.02 *1

11 1:23.78 11 2:40.92 11 3:59.04 11 5:16.77 1 6:31.89 64 7:52.11 *1 63 9:06.02 4 10:14.73 *1 35 11:13.66 *1 64 12:36.38 *2

52 1:29.26 52 2:53.18 52 4:16.97 52 5:40.37 11 6:34.51 11 7:52.55 20 9:09.61 *1 55 10:20.62 *1 79 11:14.04 *1 83 12:36.61 *1

83 1:29.47 83 2:53.40 83 4:17.31 83 5:40.64 52 7:03.65 52 8:27.59 11 9:10.27 11 10:28.63 18 11:25.09 *1 79 12:42.13 *1

55 1:31.83 35 2:56.78 35 4:18.71 35 5:41.29 83 7:03.88 35 8:27.79 64 9:27.01 *1 20 10:40.48 *1 39 11:25.68 *1 18 12:47.57 *1

79 1:32.03 18 2:58.39 79 4:22.97 79 5:45.13 35 7:04.05 83 8:27.81 52 9:50.52 64 11:01.86 *1 4 11:43.80 *1 39 12:48.72 *1

18 1:32.51 55 2:58.52 39 4:24.17 39 5:48.38 79 7:06.95 79 8:28.83 35 9:50.68 11 11:46.49 4 13:12.20 *1

35 1:32.57 39 2:58.69 18 4:25.24 18 5:49.65 18 7:13.24 18 8:37.73 83 9:51.15 55 11:49.29 *1 11 13:19.07

39 1:33.26 79 2:58.71 55 4:27.64 4 5:54.84 39 7:13.32 39 8:38.36 79 9:51.39 20 12:11.72 *1 55 13:19.55 *1

4 1:35.53 4 3:01.80 4 4:28.18 55 5:55.45 4 7:20.32 20 13:41.65 *1

20 1:37.97 20 3:07.44 20 4:38.28 20 6:08.46 55 7:23.39

64 1:39.00 64 3:10.77 64 4:43.55
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